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City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date' 12/13/2017

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
BASCOMB, NICKY 09/14/2016 :
BOWENS, ROSHAUN A 12/14/2016
BOYKIN, AARON J 03/29/2017
CAMINAR, FRANCO F 10/11/2017
CARABALLO, GREGORY 11/01/2016
CAYUELA, TONY 10/11/2017
CHASEMAN, STUART 09/14/2016
CHUNG, JUEYOUNG 09/14/2016
CIUCAS, BARBARA 09/14/2016
COLEMAN, DIANNE 06/22/2016
DAVIDSON, NICOLE K 06/22/2016
DAVIS, EARL 11/08/2017
DIGILIO, BRYNN 01/25/2017
ELVERUM, JOHN S 09/06/2017
ENIS, RENA 11/09/2016
EVERETT, EASTER 11/01/2016
FADEM, STEVEN S 01/25/2017
FALLAH, KIRK 12/14/2016
FAROOQ, FARHEEN 11/08/2017
GALVIS, ANDRES F 01/25/2017
GARCIA, RUBEN 11/01/2016
GELDER, SARAH 11/08/2017
GERBOSI, DAVID A 10/05/2016
GIERICH, LISA 02/22/2017
GREENWALD, STEPHANIE M 05/18/2016
HARRISON, MARTIN W 01/25/2017
HARVEY, SYLVIA A 11/08/2017
HERMANSTYNE, YVETTE 10/05/2016
HERMENS, ROSALEE 12/14/2016
HORN, DARYL S 10/11/2017
HOSTY, JOANNE 12/14/2016
HUMPHREY, LORENZO 03/29/2017
IVORY HILL, CRYSTAL 02/22/2017
JMENEZ, ANGELICA 11/08/2017
JONES, MCKISSACK 01/25/2017
JORDAN, JANICE 11/15/2017
KANSAL, RAMAN 01/25/2017
KLEIN, OLIA 11/16/2016
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date. 12/13/2017

KNUPP, JASON
LANDON, DALLAS J
LIY, LIXI
LIVINGSTON, KIMBERLY A
LOCHHEAD, SUSAN A
MALONEY, SHANNON
MASON- LEWIS, BRIDGETTE R
MCAFEE, MONICA
MCFADDEN, MARYLINN
MOGILNICKI, DAVID
MUNOZ, ANGEL L
NAZAR, PRITI
PALERMO, JASON
PASKO, KORNELIA
PATTERSON, SHANA
PEASE, AMY N
PENN, JENNIFER
PEREZ, IRVING
POULAKIDAS, STEPHANIE
RANGEL, CURTIS
RHODES, ERIC
ROGERS, ADRIENNE D
SACHS, SCOTT

. SCHWARTZ, MARK
SHAW, REGINA M
SLAUGHTER, CHARLES
SOWA, JOSEPH
SUH, MAY
SZONTAGH, EMILY
TALLEY, JACQUELINE
TAYLOR, JENNIFER
TEPLITZ, PATRICIA A
TORRES, NATHALIE
WEISSMANN, CHARLES J
ZHOU, FEI

01/25/2017
06/28/2017
06/22/2016
01/25/2017
01/25/2017
01/25/2017
01/25/2017
11/08/2017
12/1412016
01/25/2017
07/20/2016
11/16/2016
11/082017
12/1412016
11/01/2016
1111512017
12/1412016
1112472017
01/25/2017
0212212017
07/20/2016
06/28/2017
09/14/2016
121412016
01/25/2017
01/25/2017
03/29/2017
09/14/2016
07/20/2016
11/01/2016
06/22/2016
05/18/2016
11/08/2017
1111512017
11/16/2016
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